.
HDI SERIES – AMPLIFIED
PRESSURE SENSORS
The HDI pressure sensors perform precision digital signal conditioning
and provide analog and digital output at the same time. The sensors
are calibrated, temperature compensated and linearized and achieve
very high total accuracies. They are intended to be used with dry and
non- corrosive gases. Miniature SMT and DIP housings allow for

Guangzhou Ankai Electronic Instrument Co., Ltd.         Tel: 020-34387714             http://www.chinaankai.com
HDI SERIES – AMPLIFIED PRESSURE SENSORS
Part numbering key
Order code example: HDIM050GUZ8P5
Pressure range
0611 600 to 1100 mbar
0811 800 to 1100 mbar
M010 10 mbar
M020 20 mbar
M050 50 mbar
M100 100 mbar
M200 200 mbar
M500 500 mbar
B001 1 bar
B002 2 bar
B005 5 bar
Pressure mode
A* Absolute
D Differential
G Gage
*only from 1 bar
Calibration
B Bidirectional
U Unidirectional
R** Barometric
* only up to 1 bar
**for pressure ranges 0611, 0811
Voltage
5 5V
3 3V
Grade
P Prime
Porting
8 Straight
Housing
F* [DIP, 2 ports same side]
E* [SMD, 2 ports same side]
Z** [DIP, 1 port axial]
Y** [SMD, 1 port axial]
* standard for differential devices, "D"
**standard for absolute and gage devices, "A"
and "G"
Part Number
HDI  ꟷ  XXXX  X  X  X  8 P X
Guangzhou Ankai Electronic Instrument Co., Ltd.         Tel: 020-34387714             http://www.chinaankai.com
HDI SERIES – AMPLIFIED PRESSURE SENSORS
Ordering information (standard configurations)
Note:
The above product listings are examples of possible product configurations. More standard product configurations are
available on request.
In addition, custom specific pressure and temperature ranges as well as mechanical or electronic sensor modifications are
widely available.
Please note, not all possible sensor configurations are active products. MOQ may apply. Please contact your local sensors
representative to learn more.
Description TE Part Number Pressure Range Pressure mode Calibration Housing  Porting Grade Voltage
HDIM010GBZ8P5 2003438 10 mbar Gage Bidirectional DIP, 1 port axial Straight Prime 5 V
HDIM100DUE8P5 2003098 100 mbar Differential Unidirectional
SMD, 2 ports same
side
Straight Prime 5 V
HDIM500GUY8P5 2003101 500 mbar Gage Unidirectional SMD, 1 port axial Straight Prime 5 V
HDIB001GUZ8P3 2003188 1 bar Gage Unidirectional DIP, 1 port axial Straight Prime 3 V
HDIB002AUY8P3 2003164 2 bar Absolute Unidirectional SMD, 1 port axial Straight Prime 3 V
Guangzhou Ankai Electronic Instrument Co., Ltd.         Tel: 020-34387714             http://www.chinaankai.com